Style MPU PiSton SealS
Molded from high quality urethane, the MPU is designed specifically for piston applications.
Seal inForMation
MATERIAL URETHANE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
-22° TO +212° F
PRESSURE

WIDTH
H
GROOVE
DIAMETER
H1
BEARING
GROOVE
DIAMETER
J
BORE
DIAMETER
C
HEIGHT
List
Price
MUFN-26X40X9UWO 26 40 9 $	13.41
MUFN-40X50X10UWO 40 50 10 9.92
MUFN-40X55X10.5UWO 40 55 10.5 10.17
MUFN-50X63X10UWO 50 63 10 14.38
MUFN-65X80X12UWO 65 80 12 12.79
MUFN-60X80X14UWO 60 80 14 15.90
MUFN-70X90X14UWO 70 90 14 17.49
MUFN-80X100X14UWO 80 100 14 16.62
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123

D1
BEARING
GROOVE
WIDTH
H
GROOVE
DIAMETER
H1
BEARING GROOVE
DIAMETER
J
BORE
DIAMETER
List
Price
MUFN-30X50X14PWO 30 50 14 $	12.13
MUFN-45X60X10.5PWO 45 60 10.5 8.45
MUFN-40X60X14PWO 40 60 14 12.99
MUFN-50X70X14PWO 50 70 14 13.13
MUFN-60X80X14PWO 60 80 14 14.90
MUFN-70X90X14PWO 70 90 14 18.32
MUFN-80X100X14PWO 80 100 14 19.80
MUFN-85X104.5X12.8PWO 85 104.5 12.8 22.01
MUFN-85X105X14PWO 85 105 14 21.41
MUFN-90X110X12.5PWO 90 110 12.5 13.37
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123

A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
D
GROOVE
WIDTH
H
GROOVE DIAMETER
J
BORE DIAMETER
List
Price
MHP26-045 27 45 12 $	29.63
MHP26-050 32 50 12 37.34
MHP26-055 37 55 12 37.34
MHP26-060 42 60 12 37.34
MHP26-065 47 65 12 37.34
MHP26-070 48 70 14.5 37.34
MHP26-080 58 80 14.5 37.34
MHP26-090 68 90 14.5 44.11
MHP26-100 78 100 14.5 44.11
MHP26-110 88 110 14.5 49.35
MHP26-115 93 115 14.5 49.35
MHP26-120 98 120 14.5 51.20
MHP26-125 103 125 14.5 55.55
MHP26-130 108 130 14.5 55.55
MHP26-140 118 140 14.5 64.05
MHP26-150 128 150 14.5 71.40
MHP26-160 138 160 14.5 76.97
MHP26-170 148 170 14.5 83.12
MHP26-180 158 180 14.5 88.77
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123

A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
D
GROOVE
WIDTH
H
GROOVE DIAMETER
J
BORE DIAMETER
List
Price
MHP26-190 168 190 14.5 94.25
MHP26-200 178 200 14.5 96.37
Seal inForMation
MATERIAL
70A NITRILE
ACETAL BACk-UP

75.00 100.00
Part
Number
A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
H
GROOVE DIAMETER
J
BORE DIAMETER
List
Price
MHP27-040 25 40 12 $	8.28
MHP27-050 35 50 12 11.04
MHP27-060 35 60 15.5 20.05
MHP27-070 45 70 15.5 14.47
MHP27-090 65 90 18 16.09
MHP27-100 75 100 18 20.42
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123

40.00 70.00
Part
Number
A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
H
GROOVE DIAMETER
J
BORE DIAMETER
List
Price
MHP28-070 40 70 12 $	49.18
Seal inForMation
MATERIAL
URETHANE SEAL
NYLON BACk-UP

70.00 85.00
Part
Number
A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
H
GROOVE DIAMETER
J
BORE DIAMETER
List
Price
MHP29-070 55 70 12 $	49.18
MHP29-085 70 85 12 57.49
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123

A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
D
GROOVE
WIDTH
H
GROOVE DIAMETER
J
BORE DIAMETER
List
Price
MUKPN-16X10X4 10 16 4 $	3.77
MUKPN-16X8X5.5 8 16 5.5 3.77
MUKPN-18X10X5.5 10 18 5.5 21.19
MUKPN-20X12X5.5 12 20 5.5 3.77
MUKPN-20X14X5.5	 14 20 5.5 4.80
MUKPN-25X15X5 15 25 5 4.80
MUKPN-28X16X9 16 28 9 4.80
MUKPN-30X22X5.5 22 30 5.5 17.20
MUKPN-30X20X7 20 30 7 6.07
MUKPN-30X15X10 15 30 10 4.80
MUKPN-32X24X5.5 24 32 5.5 6.07
MUKPN-32X22X7 22 32 7 6.07
MUKPN-36X24X9 24 36 9 6.32
MUKPN-38X26X10 26 38 10 6.32
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123

A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
D
GROOVE
WIDTH
H
GROOVE DIAMETER
J
BORE DIAMETER
List
Price
MUKPN-40X32X3.25 32 40 3.25 5.56
MUKPN-40X28X6 28 40 6 8.66
MUKPN-40X30X7 30 40 7 5.56
MUKPN-40X28X9 28 40 9 5.56
MUKPN-44X28X12 28 44 12 5.95
MUKPN-45X33X9 33 45 9 6.25
MUKPN-48X40X5.5 40 48 5.5 16.35
MUKPN-50X42X3.25 42 50 3.25 9.20
MUKPN-50X38X6 38 50 6 6.58
MUKPN-50X40X7.2 40 50 7.2 6.58
MUKPN-52X36X12 36 52 12 7.19
MUKPN-54X46X8 46 54 8 7.19
MUKPN-55X45X7.5 45 55 7.5 7.48
MUKPN-60X50X7 50 60 7 8.31
MUKPN-60X48X9 48 60 9 8.02
MUKPN-60X50X10.5 50 60 10.5 8.37
MUKPN-60X40X12 40 60 12 7.82
MUKPN-60X44X12 44 60 12 8.02
MUKPN-62X46X12 46 62 12 8.50
MUKPN-65X53X10 53 65 10 8.78
MUKPN-65X49X12 49 65 12 8.50
MUKPN-65X55X12 55 65 12 8.78
MUKPN-70X58X8.5 58 70 8.5 9.53
MUKPN-70X54X12 54 70 12 9.53
MUKPN-75X63X8.5 63 75 8.5 10.67
MUKPN-75X59X12 59 75 12 10.16
MUKPN-80X68X8.5 68 80 8.5 11.06
MUKPN-80X72X12 72 80 12 11.36
MUKPN-80X60X14 60 80 14 11.06
MUKPN-85X73X8.2 73 85 8.2 11.83
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.
HARAHAN, LA 70123

A
Nom. ID
B
Nom. OD
C
Nom. Ht
D
GROOVE
WIDTH
H
GROOVE DIAMETER
J
BORE DIAMETER
List
Price
MUKPN-90X78X8.5 78 90 8.5 13.35
MUKPN-100X84X8 84 100 8 17.32
MUKPN-100X88X8.5 88 100 8.5 18.42
MUKPN-100X82X13.5 82 100 13.5 80.20
MUKPN-110X95X10.4 95 110 10.4 19.17
MUKPN-110X90X15 90 110 15 19.17
MUKPN-115X100X10 100 115 10 20.28
MUKPN-115X95X15 95 115 15 20.28
MUKPN-120X105X10 105 120 10 21.54
MUKPN-120X106X14 106 120 14 21.54
MUKPN-125X110X10 110 125 10 19.53
MUKPN-125X103X16 103 125 16 22.81
MUKPN-136X116X14 116 136 14 26.27
MUKPN-140X125X10 125 140 10 23.70
MUKPN-140X120X14 120 140 14 23.70
MUKPN-150X135X10 135 150 10 58.35
MUKPN-160X145X10 145 160 10 28.83
MUKPN-175X145X18 145 175 18 45.28
MUKPN-195X170X14 170 195 14 58.54
MUKPN-200X180X8.25 180 200 8.25 62.05
MUKPN-200X180X14 180 200 14 65.89
MUKPN-250X230X14 230 250 14 88.11
Seal color may vary. Special order sizes are available.
MAXX HYDRAULICS
1501 KUEBEL ST.